Январь, 2021
	Дата
	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Название
группы
	Количество детей в группе

	15.01.2021
	1
	1,5-2
	Ясельная «А»
	17

	15.01.2021
	1
	3-4
	Младшая II осет.
	34

	
	
	
	
	

	25.01.2021
	2
	5-6
	Старшая осет.
	27

	25.01.2021
	2
	4-5
	 Средняя II осет.
	34

	28.01.2021
	3
	1,5-2
	Ясельная «А»
	18 
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